Ndklady:

501002
501003
501004
501013
502001
502002
502003
511001
512001
518001
518002
518003
518004
518009
518011
518018
518019
527003
527006
549001
558002

Vynosy:

Materska skola 2020

Ndzev uctu:

Ucebnice

Drobny nakup
Knihy, ¢asopisy
Hracky

Spotieba plynu
Spotreba el. Energie
Spotieba vodné stocné
Opravy a udrzovani
Cestovné

Ostatni sluzby
Software
Zpracovani mezd
Telefony

Postovné

Bankovni poplatky
Revize

Doprava

Ochranné pomducky
Lékarské prohlidky
Pojisténi majetku Skoly
Pofizeni DHIM

649001 Sponzorské dary
649004 Skolné

662001 Uroky pfijaté

672003 Dotace od OU provoz

T

20000

6000
8000

80000
114000

10000
36000

68000

Provoz

108520

130000
55000
5000
50000
1000

12000
30000
500
3000
14000

2000
1000
15000
70000
497020

20
497000

Vyuka

20000
20000

7000
15000

2000

64000

64000

Ostatni  celkem
20000
148520
7000
15000
130000
55000
5000
50000
1000
6000
8000
12000
30000
500
3000
14000
2000
2000
1000
15000
150000
675020

10000
100000
20
565000
675020



